35787 27391 38409

131

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) ss.

I, William M. Ganong, Attorney at Law, 635 Main Street, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601, being first duly sworn, depose and say:

I am the attorney for Wilford Kimsey, the owner of the Vendor's interest in the Real Property Contract described in the foregoing Notice. On August 20, 1994, I deposited with the United States Postal Service at Klamath Falls, Oregon, sealed envelopes each containing a true copy of the foregoing Notice. I mailed one such envelope by First Class Mail and one such envelope by Certified Mail with Return Receipt Requested, postage prepaid, to each of the following named parties at the following addresses:

> Trina Vasilis 4005 Fawn Avenue

Klamath Falls OR

Keith Vasilis 4005 Fawn Avenue Klamath Falls OR 97601

Pure Project Klamath County Reginald R. Davis, Counsel 403 Pine Street, 3rd Floor Klamath Falls OR 97601

Carter-Jones Collection Service 1143 Pine Street Klamath Falls OR 97601

State of Oregon Department of Human Resources Oregon Attorney General's Office 100 Justice Building Salem OR 97310 2521 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls OR 97601

97601

Sixth Street Steel & Oxygen, Walter C. Badorek nka Champion Metal Co.

Keith Vasilis 2385 Table Rock Road Medford OR 97501

Occupant 4005 Fawn Avenue Klamath Falls OR 97601

Abung

The above-named persons are the: a) Occupant of the property; b) the Purchasers (Vendees) named in the Contract; and c) other persons who have a lien or other interest of record in the property described on the Contract.

The addresses shown above are the last known addresses of said parties. MMMMWilliam M. Ganong

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this 294 day of August, 1994.

Mend

Notary Public (for Oregon My Commission Expires: ____

I the second second	and the second	•
1	C. SAL SEAL	
14544-2	N VILLY YOUNG	1
	7 NOTATION CLIC - OREGON	
Vinc	COM/08/10/1 NO. 008792	1.
MY	COMMISCAL FUE BES AUG. 31, 1995	Ŀ
-	THE REPORT OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIP	÷

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at req	uest of	Wm. M. Gan	long	the	lst day
of Sept.	• •	at	ock <u>A</u> M., and	d duly recorded in Vo	1: M93
-	of Dec	eds	on Page <u>2</u>	7390	
		E	velyn Biehn	- County Clerk	
FEE \$15.00	IND	DEXED	By Barrie	and price	indre
	л /				-

STATE OF	OREGON:	COUNTY	OF K	LAMATH:	SS.	

Filed for record at request	of to	wm. r. Ganong		the	<u>zzuq</u> day
ofNov	A.D., 19 94	at11:23o	clockM., and c	fuly recorded in N	/ol M94
	of	Deeds	on Page3	<u>5785</u> .	
		INDEXED	Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
FEE \$40.00	-		By Qarster	ne Mulle	raile

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	Wm. M. Ganong	the	day
of Dec A.D., 19	94 at 11:04 o'clock	A_M., and duly recorded in V	Vol
of		on Page38407	
	E	velyn_Biehn County Clerk	

By Dauline Millenolos